Bruges Arabian Horse Event (European) H

Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

Judges

B.M.
K.D.
S.T.
M.W.

Name: SELENA K.A.
Colour: grey

Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Name: HABIB'S
NARNIA

Colour: bay
Owner: Katrien
Rotiers

Breeder: HABIB'S
ARABIANS

Name: SINGITA J)
Colour: grey
Owner: Ullstrom
Johanna

Breeder: Ullstrom
Johanna

= Bruce McCrea, US

11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
Michaela Weidner, DE

Score
90.81

88.88

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

B.M. K.D. S.T.
19

19 19.5

19 19 19.5
18.5 19 19
B 18 18 18.5
LEGS 155 15,5 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19

B.M. K.D. S.T.
18 18.5 18.5
18 18 18.5

NECK 18 18 18

RE SRR

B&T 17.5 185 17.5
LEGS 155 16.5 16
MOVE 18 18 19.5

No detailed scorecard available

M.W.
19
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

M.W.
18.5
18
18.5
18
16
18.5



Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Yearling Fillies
B

Position Horse
1st Name: LILY MARIE
NWA
Colour: bay

Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: NWA
ARABIANS OLE
LARSEN

2nd Name: ELAN DE JOIE
K.A.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

0 Name: NAPHIS
MARISOL
Colour: bay
Owner: Terry
permentier
Breeder: Naphis
Arabians, Stephanie
Haltner

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

Score
90.56

90.38

Detail

M.A. B.M. K.D.

19.5 19 19
20 19 19
NECK 185 18.5 19
B&T 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15.5 16

MOVE 185 18,5 185

19 19 19
19 19 18.5

GG G

19 18.5 18.5
B&T 18 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 155
MOVE 19 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

M.A. B.M. K.D.

S.T.
19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
19

S.T.



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Yearling

Colts

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ENDER K.A. 90.63
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

2nd Name: SIDARTA AS 90.44
Colour: bay
Owner: Arabian Soul
Partner
Breeder: Arabian
Soul Partner

3rd Name: IS ENOS 89.94
Colour: grey
Owner: ISMER STUD
DR. NILS ISMER -
GERMANY
Breeder: ISMER
STUD DR. NILS
ISMER - GERMANY

4th Name: ETOS K.A. 89.63
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

Detail

M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
19 19.5 19
19 19 19.5 19
19 19 19 19.5
T 18 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15,5 155 16 15.5
MOVE 19 185 185 18.5

M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
19 19 19 19
19 18.5 19 18.5

NECK 19 19 18.5 19

REE EESEICE

B&T 17.5 18 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 16 15
MOVE 20 19 19.5 19

M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
19 19 19 19
18.5 18.5 19 18.5
NECK 19 18.5 18.5 19

KEEN

B&T 17.5 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15.5 15 16 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 195 19

M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
19 19 19 19
18.5 18.5 19 19
NECK 18.5 19 18.5 19
B&T 17.5 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19 18.5 18

HRRCLRY EO



5th Name: DUKE MAXIM 89.19
IBN MASSAI ME
Colour: bay
Owner: Mickan
Eriksson
Kuylenstierna
Breeder: Ms Dawn
Cascoe and Mr
Malik Morrison
Arabians Imperial

6th Name: NESSIM NJ 89.06
Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: NATALIE
GERARD

0 Name: JS PRINCE
NAJUBA
Colour: bay
Owner: JS Najuba
Arabians, Johann
Allemann and
Sandra Burki
Breeder: JS NAJUBA
ARABIANS

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. £ Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

M.A. K.D. S.T.

19

19 19
19 19.5 19
NECK 18,5 17.5 18
B 18 18 17.5
LEGS 155 15,5 15.5

MOVE 19 18.5 18

M.A. K.D. S.T.
185 185 18.5
18.5 18.5 18
NECK 18,5 17.5 18
B&T 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 155 155 16
MOVE 19.5 19 18.5

HRSEICIEH HESECE

No detailed scorecard available

M.W.
19
19.5
18.5
17
15.5
18

M.W.
18.5
18.5

18
17.5
16
19



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Fillies 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BRODNICA
Colour: bay

Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud Nayla
Hayek

Breeder: Stadnina

Koni Janow Podlaski

Name: LAURA KL
Colour: bay
Owner: Klikowa
Arabians
Breeder: Klikowa
Arabians

Name: AVA ROSE
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mrs Joyce
Robertson
Breeder: Mrs Joyce
Robertson

Name: AV ANGEL
FEATHER

Colour: grey

Owner: Claire Baker
Breeder: Caroline
Reid

Score
91.56

91.5

91.06

90.63

Detail

M.A.
TYPE 19.5

19.5

NECK 19
T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

KEE] ERSED

M.A.
19
19
NECK 18.5
B&T 18.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.A.

KEE] G

19.5
19.5
NECK 19
B&T 18
LEGS 16
MOVE 19.5

M.A.

19

19

NECK 18.5
&T 18
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

HRSCLRY G

B.M.

19.5
19
19
18
16

19.5

B.M.

19.5
19.5
19
18.5
16
19.5

B.M.

19.5
19.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

B.M.

19
19
19
18
15.5
19

S.T.

19.5

19.5
19
18
16
19

S.T.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
16
19

S.T.
19
19
19

17.5
16

19.5

S.T.
19
19
19
18
16
19

M.W.

19
19
18.5
18
16
19

M.W.

19
19
18.5
18
15.5
19

M.W.

19
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5

19

M.W.

19.5
19
18.5
17.5
15.5
19



5th Name: ERINDI }) 89.38
Colour: grey
Owner: Ullstrom
Johanna
Breeder: Ullstrom
Johanna

6th Name: IS ESSENCIA 89.06
Colour: grey
Owner: Nils Ismer,
Ismer Stud
Breeder: Nils Ismer,
Ismer Stud

0 Name: DIADORA SGE
Colour: grey
Owner: Dr. Areeb
Baransi
Breeder: Silvia
Garde Ehlert

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

M.A. B.M. S.T.
19

18 18.5
18,5 185 185
19 18 18.5
18 18 18
16 15.5 16

19 18 19

M.A. B.M. S.T.
19 18.5 19
19 18.5 18.5

NECK 185 185 185

KEGH ERSEE

B&T 18 18 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

M.W.

18.5

18.5

18.5
18
16
18

M.W.

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5



Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Fillies 3 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: IS ELASCA 90.56 M.A. B.M. K.D. M.W.
Colour: grey
Owner: Mrs. M. J. TYPE 19.5 19 19 19.5
Smith 19.5 19 19 19
Breeder: Ismer Stud —— 18.5 19 18.5 19
B&T 17.5 175 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5
2nd Name: MONTANA ) 90.31 M.A. B.M. K.D. M.W.
Colour: grey
Owner: Christine TYPE 19.5 19 19 19
Jamar BV 19.5 195 19 19.5
Breeder: CHRISTINE NECK 19 18.5 18 18.5
JAMAR
18 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 16 16 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19 18.5 18.5
3rd Name: SA ELEGANTE 90.25 M.A. B.M. K.D. M.W.
BELLA
Colour: bay TYPE 19 19 19 19
Owner: Miss K Alldis m 19 19 19 19
Breeder: Miss G MaeW 185 185 19 19
Parker
15 18 175 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19
4th Name: KITHARA K.A. 90.19 M.A. B.M. K.D. M.W.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mrs. 19 19 19 18.5
NATHALIE DE HAES m 19 19 18.5 18.5
Breeder: KNOCKE - 19 195 19 19
ARABIANS
B&T 18 18 18 18.5
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15
MOVE 19 19 19 18.5



0 Name: ESTRELLA No detailed scorecard available
SORAIYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: mme
suzanna Hayward
Breeder: mme
suzanna Hayward

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Colts 2 - 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st Name: JASSID K.A. 90.94
Colour: grey
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

2nd Name: LUTHER 89.75
Colour: grey
Owner: Mrs Antonia
Le’vell
Breeder: Mr. & Mrs D
W G Smith

Judges

M.A. i1 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. = Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS

Detail

M.A.
19

19
19
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19
18.5

GG G

NECK 18.5
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.A.

B.M.

19
19
19
18
15.5
19.5

B.M.

18.5
18.5
18.5
17.5
15
19

K.D.

19

19

19
17.5
15.5
19.5

K.D.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
19.5

S.T.
19.5

19.5
19
17.5
15.5
20

S.T.
19
18.5
18.5



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Mares 4 - 6 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: BOURHANI
FADISSIMA
Colour: bay
Owner: Bourhani
Arabians,
Hannelore
Bourdeaux
Breeder: Bourhani
Arabians,
Hannelore
Bourdeaux

2nd Name: EL SAFIJA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RALF
HECKENBUCKER
Breeder: SK Janow
Podlaski Sp. zo.o.

3rd Name: ELAWIRA
Colour: bay
Owner: Christine
Jamar BV
Breeder: SK
MICHALOW Sp. z o.
o.

4th Name: FORELOCK'S
YINX
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Forelocks
Arabians
Breeder: Forelocks
Arabians

Score
91.19

90.69

90.38

20

Detail

B.M.

19

19.5
NECK 18.5
B&T 18.5
LEGS 16
MOVE 19

B.M.

19

19.5

NECK 18.5
T 18
16

19

B.M.

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18.5

REEI EIGLICE ] ERSECE

B.M.
19
19
NECK 18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

K.D.

19
19
18.5
18.5
16
18.5

K.D.

19
19
18.5

K.D.

17.5
15.5
19

K.D.

18.5
17.5
16
18.5

S.T.
19
19.5
19

S.T.
19
19

18.5

S.T.

15.5
19

S.T.

19
17.5

16

19

M.W.

19
19
18.5

M.W.

M.W.



5th Name: SAFFRON 89.5
LILLY SW
Colour: bay
Owner: Rob
Heijmans
Breeder: Suweco
Stud

6th Name: RL 89
MARGARITAA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: REDWOOD
LODGE ARABIANS
Breeder: REDWOOD
LODGE ARABIANS

0 Name: BO A.S.
EMERAYA
Colour: bay
Owner: RUTH
WENZEL - BOLERO
Arabian Stud
Breeder: RUTH
WENZEL - BOLERO
Arabian Stud

Judges

B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

B.M. K.D. S.T.

19

18.5 19
19 18.5 19
NECK 18 19 18.5
B&T 17.5 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 16 16

MOVE 18.5 185 18.5

B.M. K.D. S.T.
19 18.5 19
19 18.5 18.5

NECK 18.5 185 18.5

REE EEEICE

B&T 18 17.5 18
LEGS 155 155 16
MOVE 18 18.5 18

No detailed scorecard available

M.W.

19
19
19
17
15.5
19

M.W.

19
19
18.5
18
15
18



Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Stallions 4 - 6 years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: BUGATTI 91 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Anna Joyce TYPE 19 19 19 19.5
Breeder: Mr and Mrs m 19 19 19 19.5
€ Jjones Mo eW 185 19 19 19
18 17.5 18 17.5
LEGS 15,5 15.5 16 15.5
MOVE 19.5 19 19.5 20
2nd Name: LIBERO K.A. 90.75 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE TYPE 19 19 19
ARABIANS m 195 19 19
Breeder: KNOCKE NECK 18.5 19 19 19
ARABIANS
B&T 18 18 18.5 17.5
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5
3rd Name: PACHECO K.A 90.5 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
Colour: bay
Owner: Mrs. 19 19 19 19
NATHALIE DE HAES m 19 18.5 18.5 18.5
Breeder: KNOCKE NECK 18.5 19 19 19
ARABIANS
B&T 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 15,5 15,5 15.5 15.5
MOVE 19 19 20 19.5
4th  Name: SAVORETTI 90 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
Colour: bay

Owner: Katie Heath 19 19.5 19 19

& Amanda Cheek
Breeder: RHODRI
JONES

19 19 19 19
NECK 18.5 18.5 19 19

&T 18 18 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 155 155 15
MOVE 19 19 19 19

HRSCLRY EO



Sth - Name: SHAKOR 89.06 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
Colour: bay
Owner: El Mensifi TYPE 18.5 19 18.5 19
Izaak m 185 185 185 19
Breeder: El Mensifi NECK 185 185 18 19
Izaak
175 18 18 18
LEGS 14.5 16 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 19 18.5 18.5
6th  Name: IEA 88.81 M.A. K.D. S.T. M.W.
KHOURANI
Colour: bay 185 19 19 19
Owner: I. Van m 19 18.5 19 19
W d Idol'
engerden / Idol’s 3'el 185 185 185 185
Eye Arabians
Breeder; 1. Van B&T 17.5 17.5 17.5 17
Wengerden / Idol’s HICM 15 155 155 155
Eye Arabians
MOVE 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
0 Name: DA MASERATI No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Nathalie
Goedert
Breeder: DARIUS
ARABIANS
Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Mares 7 years old and

older

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ANAWA 92.81
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr and Mrs
D W G Smith
Breeder: Janow
Podlaski State Stud

2nd Name: ROE LAYYA 90.88
Colour: bay
Owner: Round Oak
Stud
Breeder: Round Oak
Stud

3rd Name: NIHAL 90.69
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: Gianfranco
Di Giovanni

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

Detail

M.A.
TYPE 19.5

19
19
19
LEGS 16
MOVE 19.5

M.A.

19

19.5

NECK 19
18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

M.A.
19
19.5
19

16
19

w j w j w
4 4

B.M.

19.5
19.5
19
18
15.5
20

B.M.

19
19.5
19
18
16
19.5

B.M.

19
19

18.5

S.T.
19.5
19.5
19
18.5
16
20

S.T.
19
19.5
18.5
17.5
16
19

S.T.
19.5
19.5
19
18
16
18.5

M.W.

20
19.5
19
18
15.5
20

M.W.

19.5

M.W.

19.5
19.5



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Stallions 7 years old and
older
Position

1st Name: R'ADJAH DE 90.5
CARTHEREY
Colour: bay
Owner: Chantal
Rigat
Breeder: Chantal
Rigat

Horse Score

2nd Name: KARAMASOV 89.31
SGE
Colour: grey
Owner: Silvia Garde-
Ehlert
Breeder: Silvia
Garde-Ehlert

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

Detail

M.A.

19

19

19
B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19.5

LER (i

19
18.5
NECK 19
B&T 18
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5

M.A.

B.M. K.D.

19 19
19 19
18.5 18.5
18 18
15 15.5
19.5 195
B.M. K.D.
18.5 19
18.5 18.5
18 18.5
18 18
15.5 16
18.5 19

M.W.

19.5

M.W.

18.5
18.5
19
17.5
15.5
18.5



Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Yearling Female
Championship

Position Horse Score
GOLD  Name: LILY MARIE 18
NWA
Colour: bay

Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek
Breeder: NWA
ARABIANS OLE
LARSEN

SILVER  Name: SELENA K.A. 12
Colour: grey
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

BRONZE Name: ELAN DE JOIE 5
K.A.
Colour: chestnut
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

0 Name: HABIB'S
NARNIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Katrien
Rotiers
Breeder: HABIB'S
ARABIANS

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
POINTS 4 2 4 4 4

I U
]
~+
2,

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS 4 2 2 2

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS ! 1 1 1 1

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
POINTS



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Yearling Male
Championship

Position Horse

GOLD  Name: ENDER K.A.
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

SILVER  Name: SIDARTA AS
Colour: bay
Owner: ARABIAN
SOUL PARTNERS,
MR. RODRIGO
GONZALES
Breeder: ARABIAN
SOUL PARTNERS,
MR. RODRIGO
GONZALES

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

Score
20

10

Detail

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
NS 4 4 4 4 4

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
POINTS 2 2 2 2



Bruges, Belgium
04 Sep 2021, Junior Female Championship

Position Horse Score
GOLD  Name: BRODNICA 18
Colour: bay

Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud Nayla
Hayek

Breeder: Stadnina
Koni Janow Podlaski

SILVER  Name: IS ELASCA 8
Colour: grey
Owner: Mrs. M. J.
Smith
Breeder: Ismer Stud

BRONZE Name: LAURA KL 6
Colour: bay
Owner: Klikowa
Arabians
Breeder: Klikowa
Arabians

Name: MONTANA ) 3
Colour: grey

Owner: Christine

Jamar BV

Breeder: CHRISTINE

JAMAR

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

I U
o
~+
2,

POINTS

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
4 4 4 2 4

POINTS

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
1 1 4 2

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS

2 2 1 1

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS

2 1



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Junior Male

Championship

Position Horse

GOLD  Name: JASSID K.A.
Colour: grey
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

SILVER  Name: LUTHER
Colour: grey
Owner: Mrs Antonia
Le’vell
Breeder: Mr. & Mrs D
W G Smith

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

Score
20

10

Detail

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
NS 4 4 4 4 4

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
POINTS 2 2 2 2



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Senior Female
Championship
Position

GOLD  Name: ANAWA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr and Mrs
D W G Smith
Breeder: Janow
Podlaski State Stud

Horse

SILVER  Name: ROE LAYYA

Colour: bay

Owner: Round Oak
Stud

Breeder: Round Oak
Stud

BRONZE Name: BOURHANI
FADISSIMA
Colour: bay
Owner: Bourhani
Arabians,
Hannelore
Bourdeaux
Breeder: Bourhani
Arabians,
Hannelore
Bourdeaux

Name: EL SAFIJA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: RALF
HECKENBUCKER
Breeder: SK Janow
Podlaski Sp. zo.o.

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

Score
18

10

POINTS

Detail

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
2 4 4 4 4

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS

4 1 1 2 2

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS

1 2 1 1

POINTS

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.



Bruges, Belgium

04 Sep 2021, Senior Male

Championship

Position Horse Score

GOLD  Name: BUGATTI 17
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Anna Joyce
Breeder: Mr and Mrs
e j jones

SILVER  Name: R'ADJAH DE 11
CARTHEREY
Colour: bay
Owner: Chantal
Rigat
Breeder: Chantal
Rigat

BRONZE Name: LIBERO K.A. 7
Colour: bay
Owner: KNOCKE
ARABIANS
Breeder: KNOCKE
ARABIANS

0 Name: KARAMASOV
SGE
Colour: grey
Owner: Silvia Garde-
Ehlert
Breeder: Silvia
Garde-Ehlert

Judges

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. == Bruce McCrea, US

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

S.T. E Sufian Taha Al Husseini, PS
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.
POINTS ! 4 4 4 4

Detail

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS g4 2 1 2 2

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS w4 1 2 1 1

M.A. B.M. K.D. S.T. M.W.

POINTS
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